4.

b.

&5i3L)B8BHE

Seared Seatood with vinegar rice bowl

1LBBBEH hexrzzvr2)

Hokkaido Seafood with vinegar rice bowl

Bas4H L
Various raw and seasonal fish served with
vinegar rice bouwl

FCHHE (55%)

Tuna rice bowl With vinegar and Japanese
green onion (Limited set)

BHERIOVO20
Your choice of rice bowl (Choose | 2out of
daily fresh fishes)

SLERE-=E=5&ANTH
ini hot udon

Sushisetandm

(F-~H59 - FERANHEETF)

$1065

§240

§240

§170

(All set included appetizer, salad and soup)

The cbove sets charge $20 for any take-auay

order

To maintain a high quality food, please enjoy withinan
hour, we are Nnot responsible for any expired food served

Please browse ouyr photos and like us on facebook

All prices subject to | 0% service charge

1.

Q.

Bl 5

Sashimi

L& -=Z=Z5CN T
Big seatood sushirolland mini hot
udon

3 nE (16 t)

Youyr choice of sashimi set
(Choose | 6 out of daily fresh
fishes)

St3HH L (20 ®)

Your choice of sushiset (Choose 20
out of daily fresh fishes)

HEBENZN-HER

Hidc ground beet patties set

@@WﬁQU@LﬁL
SR 1+t

EPl/HCaCkG\’Gl/Y@d prawn box sushi
set and mini hot udon

S CTER
Sashimi x sushi x mini donburi

9LA8

B pieces of sushi

S TEHNIH

Mini salmon and salmon roe
donburi

SZThEEHH

§4100

= Z8H

x r‘hm eel donbun

r‘hm beef doburi

S=eH

- . Mini pork
l‘lmi@d ;Ci\'o dofb“"‘ donburi
SZidasal ==5¢h
Mini Various raw and Mini udon

seasonal fish donburi



ME o TZE BFAFHEHouse)
(300mMI Buy?2 getl free)
Hatsumago Minenosekkei
Tokubetsu Hon)yozo

OEL SPAST
Hakurcakusei Junmaigin)yo

WELE>TEOFhhEFTRERD

Shinkai shibottesonomanma
Hon)yyozogenshu

SRR RIS R

Senshomasamune Tokubetsu
Junmai

RE/NRER A LSHE
Kyokuhou Hattannishiki
Tyunmaigin)iyo

TE PABPLER A5

2cku Miyabi no Tomo
Junmaidaigin)o Nakadori

B2 RBA5HE 750k 60%

Gikyo Junmaiginjo 7680k 60%
LE RALGE &R

Gasanryu Gokugetsu
Junmaidaiginjo

il SEAOSER B

Katsuyama Junmaigin)o Ken

S WALSH

Kokken Junmaidaiginjo scke

8D
Echizen Umeshiu

FE—-IL (Buy2 getl free)
Draft Beer

Soml

$33

S0ml
$46

$46
$50
$50
$5U

$55

$62

$66

$68

Toml
$55

300ml

$G7

300m/(
$1723

$176

$200

$2073

$224

$230

$270

$2G3

$30K

250ml

$200

1800m/[
Coca-cola / Coke 2ero / Sprite

$465 Calpis soda

720ml

$26G Grape soda

$395 Classic coffee ($28 with set)

$U3K

aad
¢ max

rilled dried cod shred
$UGH

HILE G
Mixed walnut

$510 gg) = . . .
Imon skin shiovyaki
$600

§§ﬁ9 X
rio pickles

$660
AN 390828
$6G0 Edamame

. BHILEISE
s00ml Therian spare ribs shiovaki

$3G0

380m(
$UK

All prices subject to | 0% service charge

$15
$25
$28

$38

$48
$40
$40
$48
$4.0

$=8



